
Hong Kong Economic and Trade Office in Geneva 
Office Holidays in 2021 
 
 
 
Friday 1 January New Year’s Day 
Monday 4 January Day after New Year’s Day 

(in lieu of 2nd January) 
 
Friday 2 April Good Friday 
Monday 5 April Easter Monday 
 
Thursday 13 May Ascension Day 
Friday 14 May Ascension’s Friday 
 
Monday 24 May Whit Monday 
 
Monday 2 August Swiss National Day  

(in lieu of 1st August) 
 
Thursday 9 September Jeûne Genevois 
Friday 10 September Jeûne Genevois’ Friday 
 
Friday 24 December Day before Christmas Day 
Monday 27 December Christmas Day 

(in lieu of 25 December) 
 
Thursday 30 December Office Holiday (pm only) 
Friday  31 December Restauration  
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